SJICF SHENZHEN INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU OPEN 2019
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Max Weight

Fight time
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~76.0kg

5mins

5

1

Bracket

Kevin Lau
KOWLOON BJJ

Xiong Fang
ARANHA CHINA

S5- 75

Wang Jianbin
THINKER BJJCLUB

Fung Chi Ming
HONG KONG JIU-JITSU

Tan Linan

CHECKMAT CHINA

5- 76

5- 70

5- 82

5-81




